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NÚMEROS CONTÁBEIS

566.662.152,34 ATIVOS
TOTAIS

OPERAÇÕES
DE CRÉDITO

DEPÓSITOS
TOTAIS

FUNDO
DE RESERVA

DEZEMBRO/2025

   263.470.359,27

466.525.061,28  
 

40.775.305,08 CAPITAL 
SOCIAL

PATRIMÔNIO
LÍQUIDO

RECEITA
MÊS

DESPESA
MÊS

46.913.309,21 

92.128.857,79 

14.867.326,40 

13.517.199,91

SOBRAS
MÊS 1.350.126,49 QUADRO

SOCIAL 14.629



Balancete Patrimonial
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Demonstração de Sobras ou Perdas
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